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Metal Technik MT Fork extend 150

Extension de horquilla elevadora 150x2110

Parametros
Nombre
Longitud
Anchura
Altura

Capacidad (kg)

Descripcion

Extension de horquilla elevadora 150x2110
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Domicilio social

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Ventas

+34 662 65 14 07
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.es/sku/m27-11323

Unidad
2125 mm
150 mm
70 mm

2250 kg
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